
John Guzik - Lunch At The Junction

202K - 13:28 Time Limit 

AT ACTION DESCRIPTION GO

0.0 START

Start Control: Starbucks

Fremont & Mary

1291 South Mary Avenue

Sunnyvale, CA

Open: +00:00  Close: +01:00

0.0 LEFT Mary Ave 2.90

2.9 RIGHT Maude Ave 0.70

3.6 LEFT Borregas Ave 0.68

4.3 RIGHT Bicycle bridge across 101 0.24

4.6 RIGHT Borregas Ave after crossing 101 0.08

4.6 RIGHT John W. Christian Greenbelt 0.43

5.1 LEFT Weddell Dr 0.23

5.3 LEFT Fair Oaks Ave 0.29

5.6 RIGHT Tasman Dr 5.91

11.5 STRAIGHT Great Mall Pkwy 1.07

12.6 STRAIGHT Capitol Ave 3.99

16.6 LEFT McKee Rd 1.72

18.3 LEFT Alum Rock Ave 0.31

18.6 RIGHT Mt Hamilton Rd 18.28

36.9 WATER Lick Observatory 18.35

55.2 STOP

Control #2: The Junction

47300 Mines Road

Livermore, CA,

Open: +02:58  Close: +05:56

55.2 STRAIGHT Return South on Mt Hamilton Rd 18.35

73.6 WATER Lick Observatory 10.84

84.4 LEFT Quimby Rd 6.18

90.6 LEFT White Rd 0.80

91.4 RIGHT Aborn Rd 0.58

92.0 LEFT Nieman Blvd 1.52

93.5 STRAIGHT Silver Creek Valley Rd 3.17

96.7 LEFT Hellyer Ave 1.04

97.7 RIGHT Silicon Valley Blvd 0.54

98.2 STRAIGHT Bernal Rd 0.86

99.1 STOP

Control #3: Open Control

Bernal Plaza

Starbucks/Lucky

Open: +05:18  Close: +10:36

John Guzik

706 San Rafael St

Sunnvale, CA 94085
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John Guzik - Lunch At The Junction

202K - 13:28 Time Limit 

AT ACTION DESCRIPTION GO

99.1 RIGHT Continue South West on Bernal Rd 0.33

99.4 RIGHT Santa Teresa Blvd 4.92

104.4 LEFT Coleman Rd 2.88

107.2 RIGHT Camden Ave 0.03

107.3 LEFT Hicks Rd 0.98

108.2 RIGHT Shannon Rd 0.68

108.9 LEFT Kennedy Rd 3.30

112.2 LEFT Los Gatos Blvd 0.59

112.8 STRAIGHT Main St 0.04

112.9 STOP

Control #4: 7-11

280 East Main Street

Los Gatos, CA

Open: +06:04  Close: +12:08

112.9 STRAIGHT Continue West on Main St 0.44

113.3 RIGHT University Ave 0.47

113.8 LEFT Los Gatos Rd/CA-9 3.66

117.4 STRAIGHT Saratoga Sunnyvale Rd 2.40

119.8 LEFT Prospect Rd 1.21

121.0 STRAIGHT Continue onto S Stelling Rd 2.02

123.1 LEFT Stevens Creek Blvd 0.26

123.3 RIGHT Mary Ave 0.73

124.0 STRAIGHT Don Burnett Bicycle-Pedestrian Bridge 0.43

124.5 RIGHT Homestead Rd 0.01

124.5 LEFT Mary Ave 1.05

125.5 STOP

Finish Control: Starbucks

Fremont & Mary

1291 South Mary Avenue

Sunnyvale, CA

Open: +06:44  Close: +13:28

John Guzik

706 San Rafael St

Sunnvale, CA 94085
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